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1. Gruppe
Pinter

2. Gruppe
Neusser
Strasser

3. Gruppe
Mairinger
Roiter

4. Gruppe
Kossler
Brandstetter

5. Gruppe
Neusser
Brandstetter

6. Gruppe
Klena
Klena

7. Gruppe
Roiter
Stoger

8. Gruppe
Brandstetter
Strasser

SV Meisterschaft 2021

Deut. Wyandotten

Gerhard silber-schwarzgesaumt

Deut. Zwerg-Wyandotten

Harald weild

Gerhard weild

Hermann schwarz

Markus schwarz

Michael gelb

Willi gelb

Herbert gestreift

Willi rot

Gustav weill-schwarzcolumbia
Gustav weill-blaucolumbia
Markus birkenfarbig

Michael silber-schwarzgesaumt
Jan gelb-weillgesperbert
Gerhard lachsfarbig

374 P.

381 P.
377 P.

383 P.
378 P.

380 P.
379 P.

380 P.
372 P.

382 P.
379 P.

381 P.
376 P.

382 P.
375 P.



